power

renewable solutions

Only for Owners and O&M

10.00 AM
11.00 AM

11.05 AM

11.10 AM

11.40 AM
12.00 PM

12.30 PM

01.00 PM
02.00 PM

02.30 PM

03.00 PM

Agenda

Registration

Introduction
Sigrid Donovan (windpower renewable solutions)

Long Term Agenda for Offshore Wind
Steve Clarke (Renewables East)

The Tooth, And Nothing But The Tooth
Gearbox Issues
Henk-Jan Dekker (Stork Gears)

Coffee Break

Bearing in Mind
Bearings and Bearing Refurbishment
Brian Fox (INA/FAG)

Do Particles Count?
Online Oil Debris Monitoring
Duka Kitaljevich (GasTops)

Lunch & Networking

Is Ignorance Bliss?
Condition Monitoring
Andreas Kuehl (INA/FAG)

Grease... You're The One That 1 Want
Lubricants and Lubrication for Wind Turbines
Jon Huggett, Peter Bennett (Shell)

Open for Networking



