



Only for Owners and O&M

Agenda

10.00 AM	Registration
11.00 AM	Introduction Sigrid Donovan (windpower renewable solutions)
11.05 AM	Long Term Agenda for Offshore Wind Steve Clarke (Renewables East)
11.10 AM	The Tooth, And Nothing But The Tooth Gearbox Issues Henk-Jan Dekker (Stork Gears)
11.40 AM	Coffee Break
12.00 PM	Bearing in Mind Bearings and Bearing Refurbishment Brian Fox (INA/FAG)
12.30 PM	Do Particles Count? Online Oil Debris Monitoring Duka Kitaljevich (GasTops)
01.00 PM	Lunch & Networking
02.00 PM	Is Ignorance Bliss? Condition Monitoring Andreas Kuehl (INA/FAG)
02.30 PM	Grease You're The One That I Want Lubricants and Lubrication for Wind Turbines Jon Huggett, Peter Bennett (Shell)
03.00 PM	Open for Networking